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No 3 LAURENT CLEMENT / SICARD QUENTIN

Pass 3 7:23.675

Pass 18 14:23.712 1 7:00.037 **

In 35 21:17.463 2 6:53.751

Pass 85 41:08.040 3 19:50.577

In 97 48:09.863 4 7:01.823

Pass 130 59:33.881 5 11:24.018

In 152 1:07:26.180 6 7:52.299

Pass 169 1:17:10.466 7 9:44.286

Pass 181 1:23:05.226 8 5:54.760 *

Pass 192 1:28:56.960 9 5:51.734 *

No 23 ROGNANT PATRICK / GALLAND

Pass 106 49:35.316

R.In 107 50:16.441

R.Out 108 50:35.639

In 129 58:47.146 1 9:11.830

Pass 171 1:18:00.699 2 19:13.553 *

Pass 184 1:23:22.416 3 5:21.717 *

In 193 1:29:19.317 4 5:56.901

No 25 BENJABEN JEAN LOUIS / SENT ERIC  /

Pass 14 13:43.143

In 34 20:24.973 1 6:41.830

Pass 73 34:53.629 2 14:28.656 *

Pass 86 41:13.734 3 6:20.105 *

In 98 48:14.879 4 7:01.145

Pass 142 1:04:11.530 5 15:56.651

Pass 155 1:10:10.482 6 5:58.952 *

In 164 1:16:12.870 7 6:02.388

No 26 DAUMAIN AURELIEN / VIGOT ALBAN

In 83 39:15.706

In 162 1:14:58.743 1 35:43.037

No 36 HOLLOCOU PASCAL / SENT BAPTISTE

Pass 42 23:35.779

Pass 59 29:50.408 1 6:14.629 *

In 75 36:11.675 2 6:21.267

Pass 115 52:46.150 3 16:34.475

In 135 1:00:41.013 4 7:54.863

Pass 163 1:15:03.196 5 14:22.183

Pass 177 1:20:25.284 6 5:22.088 *

Pass 188 1:25:48.224 7 5:22.940

In 197 1:31:18.552 8 5:30.328

No 38

No 45 AUDAS ROGER / VOISIN PHILIPPE

In 44 24:07.104

Pass 87 42:02.141 1 17:55.037 *

Pass 100 48:36.501 2 6:34.360 *

In 119 55:12.413 3 6:35.912

Pass 176 1:19:55.280 4 24:42.867

Pass 187 1:25:18.730 5 5:23.450 *

No 46 RICHARD THIERRY / BILLAUT GILLES /

Pass 53 27:03.299

In 70 33:33.161 1 6:29.862

In 141 1:03:13.602 2 29:40.441

Pass 168 1:16:48.982 3 13:35.380 *

Pass 180 1:21:57.554 4 5:08.572 *

Pass 190 1:27:22.214 5 5:24.660

No 201 MASSON DANIEL / LAERMANS JEAN

Pass 58 29:43.323

In 78 38:02.714 1 8:19.391

No 203 BOUTRY FABIEN / RETY LAURENT /

In 6 7:32.891

Pass 20 15:52.132 1 8:19.241 *

Pass 37 21:58.408 2 6:06.276 *

In 56 28:26.585 3 6:28.177

Pass 88 42:06.263 4 13:39.678

Pass 102 48:51.852 5 6:45.589

In 121 55:28.131 6 6:36.279

No 206 PRATTE ALAIN / MONTAINE ROMAIN /

In 5 7:27.257

Pass 46 24:53.859 1 17:26.602 *

In 66 31:49.602 2 6:55.743

In 112 51:48.211 3 19:58.609

In 195 1:30:21.211 4 38:33.000
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No 301 ESQUIEU EMMANUEL / VIDAL LUC

Pass 50 25:49.979

Pass 64 31:23.513 1 5:33.534 *

In 76 36:59.020 2 5:35.507

Pass 110 51:26.258 3 14:27.238

Pass 125 57:08.422 4 5:42.164

Pass 138 1:02:36.862 5 5:28.440 *

In 153 1:08:11.466 6 5:34.604

Pass 172 1:18:02.066 7 9:50.600

In 183 1:23:10.356 8 5:08.290

No 302 FOCKENIER FRANCOIS / RYO JEAN

Pass 62 31:11.621

In 79 38:25.531 1 7:13.910

Pass 105 49:32.843 2 11:07.312 *

In 122 55:48.601 3 6:15.758

No 306 DOFFIN YANN / BEUROIS LUCAS

Pass 51 25:54.446

In 65 31:44.959 1 5:50.513

Pass 101 48:50.554 2 17:05.595 *

Pass 118 54:33.246 3 5:42.692 *

Pass 133 59:58.354 4 5:25.108 *

In 145 1:05:24.276 5 5:25.922

Pass 170 1:17:42.269 6 12:17.993

Pass 182 1:23:07.032 7 5:24.763 *

Pass 191 1:28:30.233 8 5:23.201 *

No 308 LLASERA DOMINIQUE / LLASERA

Pass 32 20:00.672

Pass 49 25:38.610 1 5:37.938 *

In 63 31:15.145 2 5:36.535

Pass 89 42:19.624 3 11:04.479

Pass 99 48:33.403 4 6:13.779

Pass 117 54:01.196 5 5:27.793 *

In 132 59:35.900 6 5:34.704

No 370 CLOCHEY GILLES / DANFEL JUSTIN /

Pass 52 26:53.803

Pass 67 33:15.019 1 6:21.216 *

Pass 82 39:15.351 2 6:00.332 *

Pass 93 44:54.535 3 5:39.184 *

In 109 50:59.239 4 6:04.704

Pass 137 1:01:47.635 5 10:48.396

In 150 1:06:59.644 6 5:12.009

No 376 AUBERT FREDERIC / REMOUSIN

Pass 71 33:58.653

In 95 46:16.517 1 12:17.864

Pass 161 1:13:48.378 2 27:31.861 *

In 178 1:21:29.579 3 7:41.201

No 456 GALICHET SAMUEL / GALICHET

Pass 7 11:42.412

Pass 22 16:36.297 1 4:53.885 **

In 36 21:25.677 2 4:49.380

Pass 57 28:41.734 3 7:16.057

Pass 68 33:21.896 4 4:40.162 **

In 80 38:27.868 5 5:05.972

Pass 134 1:00:19.992 6 21:52.124

Pass 147 1:05:48.967 7 5:28.975

In 158 1:11:07.219 8 5:18.252

No 457 FLEOUTER GEOFFREY /

Pass 9 11:57.911

Pass 24 17:15.798 1 5:17.887 *

Pass 40 22:44.284 2 5:28.486

Pass 55 28:08.659 3 5:24.375

Pass 69 33:27.220 4 5:18.561

In 81 38:31.851 5 5:04.631

In 114 52:45.985 6 14:14.134

Pass 131 59:35.391 7 6:49.406

Pass 143 1:04:37.254 8 5:01.863 *

Pass 154 1:09:33.371 9 4:56.117 *

In 174 1:18:23.109 10 8:49.738

No 472 DUBOIS ROMUALD / CREVECOEUR

Pass 41 23:35.378

R.In 43 23:57.161

R.Out 45 24:11.886

In 60 29:57.670 1 6:22.292

In 92 44:44.466 2 14:46.796

Pass 123 55:49.516 3 11:05.050 *

Pass 136 1:01:01.807 4 5:12.291 *

In 149 1:06:10.987 5 5:09.180

Pass 165 1:16:39.852 6 10:28.865
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No 472 DUBOIS ROMUALD / CREVECOEUR

In 179 1:21:33.699 7 4:53.847

No 520 BAUER XAVIER / BARRE OLIVIER

In 84 40:47.326

In 124 56:28.106 1 15:40.780

No 534 OLIVET DENIS / COUILLET PATRICE /

Pass 94 45:47.312

Pass 111 51:27.042 1 5:39.730 *

In 126 57:23.927 2 5:56.885

Pass 144 1:05:20.604 3 7:56.677

R.In 146 1:05:42.100

R.Out 148 1:05:53.084

In 156 1:10:16.543 4 4:55.939

Pass 175 1:18:55.813 5 8:39.270

Pass 186 1:24:15.526 6 5:19.713 *

In 194 1:29:51.089 7 5:35.563

No 536 BROUARD FRANCK / PERREAU ALAIN

Pass 38 21:59.119

In 54 27:23.208 1 5:24.089

Pass 91 44:05.632 2 16:42.424 *

Pass 104 49:29.832 3 5:24.200 *

In 120 55:17.063 4 5:47.231

No 537 GILISSEN STEPHAN / GILISSEN

Pass 16 14:09.863

Pass 28 19:38.987 1 5:29.124 *

In 47 25:05.744 2 5:26.757

In 72 34:26.984 3 9:21.240

Pass 116 53:10.493 4 18:43.509

In 128 58:21.031 5 5:10.538

In 157 1:10:28.209 6 12:07.178

In 166 1:16:39.982 7 6:11.773

Pass 185 1:23:59.323 8 7:19.341

In 196 1:30:46.680 9 6:47.357

No 543 DARROUX THIBAUD / FAVRE

Pass 11 12:40.377

Pass 26 17:41.363 1 5:00.986 *

In 39 22:39.595 2 4:58.232

Pass 77 37:44.115 3 15:04.520

Pass 90 42:40.141 4 4:56.026 *

In 103 49:10.142 5 6:30.001

Pass 139 1:02:42.103 6 13:31.961

Pass 151 1:07:21.171 7 4:39.068 **

Pass 159 1:12:04.426 8 4:43.255

In 167 1:16:48.078 9 4:43.652

No 571 PERIS DAMIEN / DUPOUY SEBASTIEN

In 13 13:31.303

Pass 30 19:40.490 1 6:09.187 *

Pass 48 25:06.679 2 5:26.189 *

Pass 61 30:43.356 3 5:36.677

In 74 35:57.035 4 5:13.679

Pass 96 46:31.097 5 10:34.062

Pass 113 51:57.948 6 5:26.851

Pass 127 57:25.542 7 5:27.594

In 140 1:02:46.006 8 5:20.464

Pass 160 1:12:25.999 9 9:39.993

In 173 1:18:20.477 10 5:54.478

Pass 189 1:27:18.165 11 8:57.688


